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PHS Music Events 2018-2019 
 
Required Choir Events 
Thu.  Nov. 15 Fall 6-12 Choir Concert 7:00 PM 
Tue.  Jan. 15 Winter 9-12 Choir Concert   7:00 PM 
Mon.  May 6 PHS Band/Choir/Orch Concert 7:00 PM 
 
Other Choir Events 
Tue  Oct. 2, 9a-8p  UW-Platteville Choral Festival 
Wed.  Oct. 31, 9a-4p        Madison Opera field trip, Cantorum 
Mon.  Dec. 17, 12:30-3p  Jazz Clinic @ PHS 
Wed.  Jan. 9, all day       Cantorum clinic, TBA 
Sat.  Feb. 9, all day  WSMA HS Honors Auditions,  

     Middleton High School 
Tue  Feb. 12, 7-9p  Hillmen Jazz Night, HS Commons 
Sat.   March 2   District Solo/Ens. Festival-PLMS 
 
Sat.   April 27  State Solo/Ensemble-UW-Platteville 
Sun.  June 2, 1:00 p.m.  PHS Graduation 
Mon.  June 3, 5:45 p.m.       Music Awards, Pops Concert 
 
All music students may audition for the Pops Concert.  All choir 
students may audition for participation in Blue Notes and WSMA HS 
Honor Choir. Solo/Ensemble Festival participation is offered to 
students as an optional part of their grade.    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


